Kierunek studiow: Bezpieczenstwo zdrowotne rok lll, studia stacjonarne pierwszego stopnia

Dzier/data

Poniedziatek

Godziny zajec

8.00-9.30 9.45-11.15 11.30-13.00 13.15-14.45 15.00-16.30 16.45-18.15 18.30-20.00
8.00-8.45 | 8.45-9.30 | 9.45-10.30 | 10.30-11.15 | 11.30-12.15 | 12.15-13.00 | 13.15-14.00 | 14.00-14.45 | 15.00-15.45 | 15.45-16.30 | 16.45- | 17.30-18.15 | 18.30-19.15 | 19.15-20.00
17.30




Dzieri/data

Wtorek

Godziny zajeé

8.00-9.30 9.45-11.15 11.30-13.00 13.15-14.45 15.00-16.30 16.45-18.15 18.30-20.00
8.00-8.45 | 845-930 | 9.45-10.30 | 10.30-11.15 | 11.30-12.15 | 12.15-13.00 | 13.15-14.00 | 14.00-14.45 | 15.00-15.45 | 15.45-16.30 | 16.45-17.30 | 17.30-18.15 | 18.30-19.15 | 19.15-
20.00




Dzieri/data

Sroda

Godziny zajeé

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.30-13.00

13.15-14.45

15.00-16.30

16.45-18.15

18.30-20.00

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.30

9.45-10.30 10.30-11.15

11.30-12.15 | 12.15-13.00

13.15-14.00 | 14.00-14.45

15.00-15.45 | 15.45-16.30

16.45-17.30 | 17.30-18.15

18.30-19.15 | 19.15-20.00




Dzieri/data

Czwartek

Godziny zajeé

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.30-13.00

13.15-14.45

15.00-16.30

16.45-18.15

18.30-20.00

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.30

9.45-10.30 | 10.30-11.15

11.30-12.15 | 12.15-13.00

13.15-14.00 | 14.00-14.45

15.00-15.45 | 15.45-16.30

16.45-17.30 | 17.30-18.15

18.30-19.15 | 19.15-20.00




Dzieri/data

Pigek

Godziny zajeé

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.30

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.30-12.15

12.15-13.00

13.15-14.00

14.00-14.45

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.45-17.30

17.30-18.15

18.30-19.15

19.15-20.00




